AQ GROUP AB NPV

AQ GROUP AB NPV
WKN: 7383050

ISIN: SE0000772956

Overview
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Price
48.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

10.54% (4.60)

SE0000772956
AQ

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

888 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

47.70 EUR (50)
49.55 EUR (50)
43.75 EUR
48.25 EUR
43.75 EUR
43.65 EUR
44.30 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000772956&ID_NOTATION=180114868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04054baff1bb15faa0f99ebf685cf43a41c50db2eb8724a4d2e216cbfb990e1e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04a654834dc4d31cb&time=1713545811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e65034a6c1ecbf5827edb6a0626ed3c16cee9d488a0917a330ae8cb4e5aabeb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7df0e5b9aaa07aa60&time=1713545811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07d770cd61096c5c9de09c864703bcd6d1ebfd7ad4a8eb09d7c6928658de5844&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f259803e87cdd505&time=1713545811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acd622b75e97e56341bb304cfd2ef68de39148ef7b5983809cc8660a8b95324d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1234a9407f0c6083&time=1713545811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=691bdef92b986248f57e85252c2e5729b3066dbd51f50a23a9ac0d68ebd6b023&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8a5766944b41ca6e&time=1713545811&tool=RSC

AQ GROUP AB NPV

Details
2024/04/18 17:15:01 Sy
Price
48.25 EUR
. 50.00
Difference €  10.54% (4.60)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000772956 40.00 &
Symbol AQ |i \J i
Exchange Frankfurt ll’ MI “
Currency EUR 30,00 W JI ’H
Sector Technology H L.‘ '|'l ‘\ |ﬂ|- I'h
Security type Stock &' o
Market cap 888 EUR
(m) 20.00 " il
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 ["M%\'JJ fu""ﬂi
INDEX W
Market data 10.00 bjry
Bid (Bid size) 47.70 EUR (50) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 49.55 EUR (50)
Open 43.75 EUR
High 48.25 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 43.75 EUR Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 43.65 EUR
VWAP 44.30 EUR mw
Volume (pcs) 100 (EICELS
Trading volume 4,430.00 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 45.01 EUR (20)
T T 7 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 46.70 EUR (3)
Last size 0 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 46.16 EUR (2)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 40.63 EUR (5)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 52.50 EUR (2024/02/16)
6 1 3 YTD Low | date 42.00 EUR (2024/01/04)
m
v y 52 Weeks High | date 52.50 EUR (2024/02/16)
Perf (%) +30.30% +19.75% +27.07%
52 Weeks Low | date 32.65 EUR (2023/08/25)
Perf (abs.) +10.15  +7.20 +9.30
Beta 0.77 0.74 0.69 A .
Volatility 3297 3321  35.01 rbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/04/ 17:29 567.00 SEK  54.65 1,360
18
London Stock 2021/09/ 14:20 312.8849 SEK 0.14 1
Exchange 15
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:15 48.25 EUR 0.00 7
18
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 16:00 46.75 EUR 0.00 3
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=180114868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37994435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233511

AQ GROUP AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AQ GROUP AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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